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IBIS Data Sheet:  Smart-binder floor plan with dimensions 
 

 

 

All measurements in mms 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

400 volt 50Hz 3 Phase 16 Amp 
supply within 3 m of this point 380 

430 

717 

Trim Waste 
conveyor 
(optional) 

463 

413 Trimmer 
Folding & scoring 

Cover feeder 
(optional) 

Infeed 
conveyor 

Delivery conveyor 

 760 

206
 

 463 

754 

1236 
1206 

1072 

Infeed roller height variable 
between 750 and 1100 

4359 
2898 

760 
1567 1282 

1045 

1230 

937 
5 - 6 Bar (75 – 90 PSI) compressed air, 
clean and dry supplied to this point 

260 

3889 

813 

780 

5641 
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Cover 
feeder 
(optional) 

Infeed 
conveyor 

Folding & 
scoring 

Stitcher 
Trimmer 

Trim waste 
conveyor 
(optional) 

Delivery 
conveyor 


